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- CAT6 AWG24 Bwpakiopévo KaAwd1o TIoAUKAWVO (PATCH) pe xutod

oTEAexoG 50U" Buopata 8P8C, 1m

XapakTnploTika

- Kahwdio CAT6 xwpig Owpdkion (UTP), 8P8C
- ZUVSETHPES XWPIG TTpoeEEXOVTA HEPN

Juokevaoio

MocdTnTa avd XapTOKIBWTLO, TUX
'Oykog xaptokiBwtiou. CUM

Bapog xaptokiBwtiou, Kg

MéyeBog atopkic ouokevaoiag LXWxH:
AlacTAOELG XapTOKIBwTiou LXWxH:
Xwpa TIpoEAEVONG

Barcode

TEAWVELAKOC KWSIKAG

200

0.037

9.2

175x130x20 mm
400x300x310 mm
CN
8716309093316
8544421000

KaAwdio UTP Cat6 Patch
PP6U-1M/R

Mpodiaypadeg

Category: category 6

Type: UTP (unshielded)

Frequency bandwidth: Max. 250 MHz
Compliance with ANSI / TIA / EIA-568B standards
Conductor: AWG 26 (7 x 0.15 mm wire), CCA
Conductor insulation: HDPE 0.85 mm
Shielding: n/a

LDPE filler: yes

Polyester tape: n/a

Drain wire: n/a

Jacket material: PVC

Jacket braiding: n/a

Jacket outer diameter: 6.2 mm

Length: conform item description

Color: conform item description
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